

<
ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 19553

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2010 in CRLA No.152/2010, of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

PRABHAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Aparna Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter in January, 2013.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)
| | Court Master

| |